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Wholesale prices reflect unstrung frames with covers, except as noted.

Grip sizes available 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 *Grip Sizes 2, 3, 4, 5 only

D - Denotes Demo Available ** Denotes Pro Specialty channel only

Demos are available in grip sizes 3 or 4.     All Demos are 10% off dealer cost.

YouTek  Seven Star D

YouTek  Six Star D

YouTek  Five Star D

YouTek  Four Star D

YouTek Three Star (Black) D

YouTek  Three Star (White) D

Tour Series
YouTek IG Prestige Pro *  - NEW! D

YouTek IG Prestige Mid *  - NEW! D

YouTek IG Prestige MP *  - NEW! D

YouTek IG Prestige S *  - NEW! D

YouTek  IG Speed MP 18 x 20 D

YouTek  IG Speed MP 16 x 19 D

YouTek  IG Speed MP 300 D

YouTek  IG Speed Elite D

YouTek  IG Speed Lite D

YouTek IG Radical Pro *  - NEW! D

YouTek IG Radical MP   - NEW! D

YouTek IG Radical OS   - NEW! D

YouTek IG Radical S - NEW! D

230691 $148.00

$133 00 $200 00

$225.00

230412

$140.00 $210.00

$225.00

230671 $140.00

$210.00

230221 $148.00 

$210.00

$148.00 $225.00

$148.00

$225.00

$140.00

230661

$148.00 $225.00

230201 $184.00 

TENNIS RACQUETS

Power Series Item Number Dealer Cost Suggested Retail
$300.00 

230681

Suggested RetailDealer CostItem Number

230822

230802 $225.00

$210.00
$210.00

$140.00
$140.00

$148.00
230812

230442
230432
230422

$225.00$148.00230651

230231

230341

$133.00 

$119.00 

$200.00

$180.00
$119.00 230241 $180.00

230211 $169.00 $250.00

$140.00 $210.00230832

YouTek IG Radical S   - NEW! D

YouTek  IG Extreme Pro * D

YouTek  IG Extreme MP D

YouTek  IG Extreme OS D

YouTek IG Instinct D

YouTek IG Instinct S D

YouTek  Mojo D

YouTek  Raptor MP** (Grip Size 0 Available) D

YouTek Raptor OS** (Grip Size 0 Available) D

PCT Speed  - NEW!
Ti.Radical Elite  - NEW!
Ti.Instinct Comp  - NEW!
Ti.Tornado  - NEW!
Ti.Instinct Supreme  - NEW!
Tour Pro  - NEW!
Ti.Conquest

Grip Sizes in the PreStrung Series are 2, 3, 4 ONLY
Except the Instinct Women's Models which are 1, 2, 3 ONLY

YouTek IG Speed Junior
YouTek IG Instinct Junior
Radical 26 Junior
Speed 25 Comp
Speed 23 Comp

$133.00 $200.00

$50.00 
$50.00 

$70.00 

$120.00
$120.00

$60.00

230611

230442

230601

$97.00

232122

$126.00
$126.00 $190.00

$190.00
230631 $126.00 $190.00

Pre-strung Series Suggested RetailDealer CostItem Number

230161 $150.00
$75.00
$75.00

230171

$40.00

$29.00
$50.00

$30.00

Suggested Retail
$120.00 

232092

230181

232102

230851

$47.50 231921

$36.00

$18.50

232142 $29.00

Item Number
231811 $82.00 

$32.00 231831
231841

Performance Junior
Racquet Series (strung) Dealer Cost

$32.00 

232152 $18.50 $40.00
232112 $21.50 $45.00

$82.00 $120.00 

230472 $126.00 $190.00
230492 $119.00 $180.00

$15.50 

$50.00

231212
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Junior Series (strung)

MS Tennis Racquet Bag - Court 

MS Tennis Racquet Bag Combi

Djokovic Monstercombi
Djokovic Combi
Djokovic Backpack

Murray Series

Murray Monstercombi - NEW!
Murray Combi - NEW!

$25.00 

$51.75

Instinct 25 - NEW!

283192 Orange/Black $57.50

$72.50

Bronze
Sharapova Series

284082

283182
$90.00

$60.75

283071
$50.00 $47.50

$64.13
$54.63

$59.38 $100.00$56.25
284142

$57.50

$67.50

TENNIS BAGS
Suggested 

RetailItem Number GoldSilverColorDescription

$62.50Black/Gold

$90.00
Black/White

$51.75
283081

$68.88 $65.25

$105.00

Black/Gold $115.00

Orange/Black

$105.00
Black/White

Djokovic Series
283051 Black/White $67.50 $64.13 $60.75

$54.63
$80.00$45.00

$25.00 
$25.00 

232472

Speed 23 (no cover) 

$13.00 
Instinct 23 - NEW!
Instinct 21 - NEW!

$13.00 

232482
232492

Speed 21 (no cover) 231401 $13.00 

$15.50 

$25.00 $13.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 

Speed 25 (no cover)

231241 $15.50 

231381

Suggested Retail

231391

$15.50 

$13.00 
$13.00 

231211
231221 $15.50 $30.00 

Item Number Dealer Cost
Radical 25 $30.00 
Radical 23
Radical 21
Radical 19

$30.00 
231251 $30.00 

TENNIS RACQUETS CONTINUED

Prestige Monstercombi - NEW!
Prestige Combi - NEW!
Prestige Backpack - NEW!

Tour Team Monstercombi - NEW!
Tour Team Combi - NEW!
Tour Team Backpack - NEW!
Tour Team Pro - NEW!

Elite Supercombi
Elite Pro
Elite Backpack
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Girls Backpack - NEW! 284132 Pink

283801_BK Black/White

$20.00 $19.00 $18.00

$33.25

$38.25
$45.13

$49.88

ATP Combi $30.00
ATP Combi $30.00283801_BL Blue/White

Elite Series

ATP Series

283172

$50.00$27.00

$21.38ATP Pro
ATP Pro 283811_BL

$40.00$20.25
$40.00

$22.50
$20.25$21.38

Black/White283811_BK

Gray/Black/Yellow

Women's Sportbag Gray/Gold/White $37.50

Women's Bags
Women's Combi 

283781

Prestige Series
283152 Red/Silver

Red/Silver

Women's Pro
283841

Gray/Gold/White
283881

283791

Red/Silver

$100.00

$62.50 $59.38 $56.25

283771

$50.00

Tour Team Series
283012 Black/Grey/Orange

283162

$47.25

$35.63

$28.50 $27.00
$28.50

$50.00

$47.50 $75.00
$65.00

$55.00

$42.75

$85.00

Black/Grey/Orange

$75.00

$38.25

$30.88

$85.00
$70.00

$70.00

$100.00

$33.25
$38.25$40.38

$49.88

$59.38 $56.25

$65.00

$31.50
$42.75

283032
$42.50

283831
$42.50

$35.00

$40.38Gray/Gold/White

Blue/White $22.50

$19.00

Black/Grey/Orange

283052

Gray/Black/Yellow

$40.38
$47.25

$45.13

$62.50
$52.50

Black/Grey/Orange

$35.00

$31.50$35.00

$47.50

$42.50

$29.25

$52.50

Women's Toiletry Bag 
$33.75 $60.00

Gray/Black/Yellow $32.50

283022

$30.00283871 $18.00Gray/Gold/White $20.00



272402-WH/BK White/Black $40.00

Description

Speed Pro Lite Footwear Sizes: Men's 7  - 13, 14.  

$119.99

Tennis Footwear - Juniors

Tennis Footwear - Women
272309-WHBK White/Black/Silver $63.00

Silver

$12.35 $11.05 $43.00

$12.35281028-17OR

$41.00

$11.05 $43.00

$12.35 $11.05 $43.00281028-16WH

$13.00

Item Number

$43.00

Sonic Pro 
$12.35

$11.05 $43.00

Black

$12.35

Suggested 
Retail

$11.05 $43.00

TENNIS STRING

281028-16OR $13.00

Tennis Sets BronzeColor
Sonic Pro $13.00

Gold

$12.35 $11.05

White

White281028-17WH

Orange
281028-16BK

$13.00
Sonic Pro $13.00

$13.00Sonic Pro 

Sonic Pro 

281028-17BK
Orange

FXP Tour

Sonic Pro 

Liquid Blue

Black

281202-16LB $11.40 $10.20$12.00

Radical Pro II Junior - NEW!

All Other Tennis Footwear Sizes: Men's 6 1/ 2 - 13, 14.  Women's 5 1/ 2  - 10, 11.   Junior's 2, 3-6.

$89.99

272212-WHBL

$37.00

$63.00

Elite - NEW! 272082-WHNL

Insane Pro Junior

TENNIS FOOTWEAR

Tennis Footwear - Men

$109.99

272002-BKWO

White/Navy/Lime $89.99
$109.99

Radical Pro II 

Speed Pro Lite - NEW! 272002-WHBK

272401-BKOR Black/Orange

Black/Silver

Suggested Retail

$119.99

$40.00

272051-BKSI $58.00
$58.00White/Black

Prestige Pro - NEW!

Radical Pro II 272051-WHBK

White/Blue $119.99

Dealer Cost

Prestige Pro 

ColorItem Number

272031-WHBBPrestige Pro II 

Speed Pro Lite - NEW!
$119.99
$119.99

$63.00
White/Black/Blue

Black/White/Orange
White/Black

$63.00

$63.00

$89.95

281065-16OR

281065-16YW Yellow $4.50 $4.28 $3.83Synthetic Gut PPS 16  

Synthetic Gut PPS 16 - NEW!  281065-16BK Black

Synthetic Gut PPS 16  281065-16BL Blue $4.28 $3.83 $26.00

$4.50

$9.35$10.45

$7.65

281099-17NT

281044-16NT

281104-16LBL

$9.03

Natural

$11.00Natural

281104-16LSI

$8.08$9.03

$3.83
281065-16GD $4.50

White

$4.50

$4.28

$4.28

$3.83

$4.28 $3.83

$4.50

$3.83 $26.00

$26.00

$8.08

$26.00

$4.50 $4.28

Orange

$36.00$9.03

$26.00
$9.00

$9.50
$9.50

$8.55

$9.50
$36.00

Natural

281099-16BK
Natural

281104-17SI

281065-16WH

281099-17BK

281099-16NT

Black

281104-17BL

Synthetic Gut PPS 16  
$26.00

Synthetic Gut PPS 16  

$35.00$7.65$8.55
281044-17NT

$9.00Natural
$35.00

$37.00

$8.50$9.50$10.00

281002-16NT

Silver

$39.00$9.35$10.45

$36.00
$8.08

$36.00$9.50Natural

$37.00

$9.03

$9.50

$8.50
Blue

Synthetic Gut PPS 16 

FiberGEL Power 17
FiberGEL Power 16

$10.00
$9.35$10.45

Natural $39.00

RIP Control 16

RIP Control 17 
RIP Control 17
RIP Control 16 

UltraTour 17
UltraTour 17
UltraTour 16L

$39.00Natural

$40.00
$40.00Black/Yellow $9.78

$41.00

Natural
$41.00
$41.00

$41.00

$11.50
$40.00

$41.00$12.00

$11.40$12.00
$11.40$12.00 $10.20

$10.20

$8.50

Natural

$40.00

Natural

$11.40 $10.20
281007-17NT

$11.50

$9.50

Black/White
$10.93

281038-17NT

281006-16NT
281006-17NT

$12.00 $11.40

281021-16LWH

$9.50
Blue $10.00

Gold

$9.78

$11.40 $10.20

281021-16LYW

$11.00

$9.78

$10.20

$10.93

$10.93

$37.00

$9.78

$11.00

281029-17WH

281002-17NT

Silver $10.00

$11.50 $10.93White

281202-16LBCK Liquid Black

281029-16WH

281007-16NT

UltraTour 16L

IntelliTour 17
ETS 16 

FXP Blend 
FXP 17 

IntelliString 16L 
IntelliString 16L

ETS 17 

FXP 16 

FXP Power 17

FXP Tour 
FXP Power 16

FXP Tour 

White

IntelliTour 16

Liquid Blue281202-16LB $11.40 $10.20$12.00
$12.00 $41.00

$11.50

$37.00

$8.50

$8.08Black
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281065-17WH
281065-17BK
281065-17GD
281065-17OR
281065-17BL
281065-17YW
281065-18WH

NOTE: Hybrid Strings are sold in 20' Half Sets

Sonic Pro 16 - 660'

FXP Tour 17 - 660' - NEW! 281212-16LB
FXP Tour 17 - 660' - NEW! 281212-16LBCK

$26.00Synthetic Gut PPS 17 - NEW! 

$144.50
N/A

Liquid Blue $161.50 N/A

$3.83

$40.00

$136.00

$180.00

Natural

$171.00White

281095-16WH
281095-17WH

Natural

$160.00

281128-17WH
$180.00

$66.50

FXP Power

281128-16WH
Item Number

Tennis Sets Color

FXP 16 - 660'

HEAD Natural Gut

Tennis Reels

Synthetic Gut PPS 17 - 660'

Liquid Black

Synthetic Gut PPS 18  

Sonic Pro

Perfect Match 
Hybrid Strings

$4.50White

$3.83

White
$40.00

Synthetic Gut PPS 17   

Synthetic Gut PPS 17 

$153.00

$170.00 $161.50

$26.00

$153.00

Synthetic Gut PPS 17

GoldSilverBronzeItem Number

Orange

Black
$4.28

$4.50 $4.28 $3.83

Suggested 
Retail

Item Number

NOTE: Tennis Strings are 40’ sets

281033-16LNT

Synthetic Gut PPS 17
$26.00

Master 15L - 660"
Master 16L - 660'

Synthetic Gut PPS 16 - 660'
281106-16NT

$4.28$4.50Gold

281033-15LNT

$170.00

$70.00

FXP 281149-17NT

Natural
281169-17OR
281159-17NT

Sonic Pro 17 - 660'

$70.00

$26.00$3.83$4.28$4.50
$26.00$3.83$4.28$4.50

$171.00

Yellow

Natural

$4.50
Synthetic Gut PPS 17  

Color

Blue

N t St i R l L th N t d Ab

$26.00$3.83$4.28$4.50

Suggested 
Retail

$23.00 $21.85 $20.70

White

N/A

$26.00$3.83$4.28

Bronze
281179-16NT

White

White

Suggested 
RetailBronze

$38.00

N/A

N/A$4.89

N/A

N/A
N/A

$59.50
$66.50 $59.50

Natural
$34.00

$5.31

Silver

$34.00

$144.50

Gold

$6.25 N/A
Orange $6.75

$5.94

$38.00
N/A
N/A

TENNIS STRING CONTINUED

Silver

$6.41

N/A

Gold

$5.46

$5.74

$152.00

Color

$5.75

N/A

Natural

HEAD Leather Tour

  *MultiZone Grips are sold in eaches.
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Overgrips

Prestige Pro 282009-OR

Prestige Pro 10+ Wristband

Prestige Pro 
Prestige Pro
Pro Grip 

282009-BK
$7.00

Blue
$109.44

$30.60

$97.92
$20.00
$20.00288100-WH

285036-WH

285702

Item Number
XtremeSoft 10+2 Free

$34.20$36.00

$115.20White
$60.00

$30.60$34.20Black
$30.60

White

$36.00 $34.20

$7.00

$115.20
Color Silver

$57.00

Gold
White $97.92$109.44

Bronze

$51.00 $10.00

$7.00$36.00

Suggested 
Retail

Bronze

$57.00
$20.00
$10.00

HydroSorb Tour - NEW!

Brown

$60.00

Replacement 
Grips

TENNIS GRIPS

282010-BW
Item Number

$10.00$51.50

MultiZone Grip

$6.00

HydroSorb Tour - NEW! 282000-WH White/Black $60.00

285001-BKYW

$12.00

$46.74

$12.00

$5.70

ComforTac 

Contour Cushion Pro Black
SofTac Traction

MultiZone Grip

SofTac Traction

ComforTac 

Black/White
285001-BKSI
282000-BK

Color

Note: String Reel Length Noted Above

$52.80

$120.00

$57.00

$114.00

MultiZone Grip 
MultiZone Grip 

$51.00
Black/Yellow

MultiZone Grip 282011-BKWH50

285029-BK

Black/White

$5.10$5.70$6.00
282011-BKWH10

282011-BKWH20

Black/White

$8.00

$9.00

$5.10$5.70
$5.70

$44.88$50.16

282011-BKWH40 $5.10$6.00
$5.10

$6.00

Orange

282009-WH

$52.80
$44.88

Black/White

$8.00

Black/White
Black/White

$41.82

$9.00

$43.35

$102.00
Silver

$9.00

Suggested 
Retail

$12.00$6.00 $5.70

Gold

$46.74$49.20

$12.00

$51.50

$50.16

$48.45

$5.10

Assorted

Black/Silver

$49.20Black

285016-BK
285000-MX

282011-BKWH30

$41.82

$12.00



XtremeSoft
Super Comp
Super Comp
Super Comp
Super Comp

*SmartSorb Assorted Includes: 4 Black, 2 Silver, 2 Yellow, 2 Red, 2 Blue
**Xtra Damp Assorted Includes: 4 Black/White, 4 Clear/Black, 2 Black/Yellow, 2 Black/Orange
Note: All Tennis Accessories above are sold in dozens only, except for MultiZone grip which is sold in eaches.

Penn RB T-shirt** White

$8.50

GoldBronze

$9.50

Black
Blue

$6.00

Suggested 
RetailT-shirts

$9.50White $20.00

$18 00

$40.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

987042

987037
$8.50

HEAD Submission T-shirt** 

HEAD Logo T-Shirt***

HEAD Strong T-shirt**

$8 50White

$30.21
$30.21
$30.21

$31.80

$10.00

Smartsorb

Color

Silver

$27.03

$20.00

Orange

$30.60
$7.00XtremeSoft $36.00

987030

Dampeners
Suggested 

Retail

$7.00
$6.00

Yellow
Red

285104-WH

Item Number

$30.21$31.80

$36.00

$31.80

$34.20
$34.20

HEAD ACCESSORIES

Xtra Damp - NEW!

XtremeSoft

285088-BL
285088-OR

285104-RD
XtremeSoft
XtremeSoft

Gold

$36.00Blue285104-BL
$36.00

GoldItem Number Color

White

$34.20

285088-BK

SilverBronze

285104-YW

$7.00

$34.20

$30.60

$30.60
$30.60

$30.60

$8 08

Color

$36.00

$27.03

$27.03
$27.03

$25.50
$23.80$26.60

Smartsorb* $5.00

$17.00

$7 23
$20.00

$23.80

$5.00
$5.00

Djokovic Dampener $30.40

$28.00

$30.00

Overgrips

Item Number

288011-MX

285088-WH

$28.00

$10.00

$26.60

Silver
$19.00

Assorted

Assorted

285511-MX

Green/Black

288011-SI

Bronze
Black

White
$31.80

TENNIS GRIPS CONTINUED

987052

285501 Orange $32.00
$28.50

$7.00
$7.00$34.20

Silver
285104-BK

Suggested 
Retail

$27.20

 *Available in Adult  Medium, Large & Extra Large 
 **Available in  Adult Small, Medium, Large, Extra Large & Double Extra Large
***Available in Youth Medium & Large. Adult Small, Medium, Large, Extra Large & Double Extra Large

Women's Visor - NEW!
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$18.00987037HEAD Logo T-Shirt $8.50White

287302

Color
$12.00

Performance
$11.00

Promotion Cap - NEW!

Visors
Performance Visor

Performance Mesh

Tour Team - NEW!
Hats

Tour Team - NEW!

Item Number
287322-BK

$8.08

Bronze Gold

$11.40

Silver

$6.80

Suggested 
Retail
$24.00
$24.00$10.20

$7.23

Gold

Black
987087-WH

$20.00

$16.00
$7.60

$8.00

287292-WH $7.65

Color
Suggested 

Retail

$9.00 $8.55

Item Number

287322-WH White

$8.00
White

287911-WH
Black

$10.00

Silver

$10.45

$7.60

$12.00

Bronze

$22.00

$18.00

$9.35

$10.20

987039-BK

$11.40Black

White
White/Black/Orange $9.50

$16.00
$6.80

$8.50



Pro Dry-Tie Headband
Pro Dry-Tie Headband
Wristband 5"
Wristband 5"

Wristband 2.5"
Headband
Headband
Headband

$8.00
HEAD Grip Enhancer $7.00
Tennis/RB Stencil N/A
Squash Stencil N/A
Silver Stencil Ink N/A
Black Stencil Ink N/A

Description

Other HEAD Accessories

Satin Chrome
Satin Chrome

N/A

Head Protection Tape    
(16' Roll)

Teaching Cart

588972

952227

Item Number SilverBronze

$185.25

$

952080

$2.13

$2.50

$3.50

$43.89

Color

$2.50

$2.13

$3.04

285048-BK

$2.75

$2.38
$2.75

588990 $195.00

$2.38

$10.00
$10.00

952930-BK $5.00
$4.50 $4.28

$4.25
$3.83

Suggested 
RetailSilverHeadbands/ Wristbands

Black
Black

$4.25

$35.00

$2.98

Gold

Pro 85 Basket 588985
Pro 72 Basket

$$
$33.25 $29.75

$165.75

$5.00

Color

Black

$37.50 $35.63
Satin Chrome

$3.33

$5.00

Suggested 
Retail

$31.88

COURT EQUIPMENT

$3.50

286018

Bronze

White
N/A

285048-WH

$5.50

$3.33

$39.27

$2.38
$2.98

$2.72

$5.00
$2.38

$2.13

Silver

$2.75

$2.50

$46.20

$2.13

$2.34
$2.34

$2.61
$2.61

Gold

$3.20

$10.00
$5.50

$10.00

$2.50

$4.28$4.50

$2.13$2.38

$5.50

$2.34

White

285058-BK

285068-WH
Navy

285058-WH White

952930-WH

Black
White

Gold

$3.83
285068-BK

Black

$5.00

285068-NV

Color Bronze
$4.75
$4.75

Item Number

285048-NV

Item Number

285018

Navy

Wristband 2.5"
Wristband 2.5"

286008

White

Black
952014

HEAD ACCESSORIES CONTINUED

Silver

$2.61

$2.50

Pro Penn Marathon Cooler - NEW!

HEAD 10 & Under Tennis Net - 18'  
HEAD 10 & Under Replacement Net - 18' 

HEAD QST Tennis Net - 18' 
HEAD QST Tennis Replacement Net - 18'

HEAD QST Ring Targets (6)

HEAD Penn QST Net Tape (500' roll)

7

$28.50

585055 Yellow $12.00

Item Number

585015
HEAD QST Court Lines (12 lines & 4 corners)     

$17.00
$25.50

$11.40
10-OR, 10-YW

287211

$110.00

Color

HEAD QST Dome Cones (20) 585035

Description

$10.20

$33.25
585045

$104.50

$19.00$20.00
3-OR, 3-YW $30.00

$110.00

$38.25
$99.00

$42.75
$104.50

Orange

QUICKSTART COACHING TOOLS

585025

Silver

287231 $45.00 $42.75 $38.25

Gold

585005

Bronze

$35.00 $29.75
$45.00

$99.00

Penn Cooler

588952

582019
588961

Penn Tube Valve

Racquet Holder
(replacement for Penn tube)

Blue/Gold $170.00

$8.55$9.00
$22.00

$47.50$50.00

582020

Black/Orange
$150.00Yellow/Red

$7.65
Penn Tube (with Carry Strap)

588953 Black
Yellow

$144.50

$42.50

$18.70$20.90

$127.50$142.50
$161.50



Item Number
Pro Penn Marathon XD - NEW!
Pro Penn Marathon Regular-Duty - NEW!
Pro Penn Marathon XD High Altitude - NEW!
ATP XD
ATP Regular-Duty

Item Number
Championship Titanium XD
Championship XD
Championship Regular-Duty
Championship XD High Altitude

Pink Championship XD
Court One

Item Number
Penn Coach

Penn QST 36 FOAM (12-ball polybag) $17.40 / bag 3 polybags
Penn QST 36 FOAM (3-ball polybag) 8 polybags
Penn QST 36 FELT (12-ball polybag) 6 polybags
Penn QST 36 FELT (3-ball polybag) 8 polybags

$4.60 / bag521911
521910

Balls for "10 and Under" Tennis Item Number Dealer Cost Case

Practice Tennis Balls
1+ Cases
(price/can)

50+ Cases
(price/can)

100+ Cases
(price/can)

524304

$2.95
$2.33 $2.27523701

$3.00

522102

100+ Cases
(price/can)

$2.23

$2.99 $2.94

Recreational Tennis Balls

522002 $3.05 $2.99 $2.94

Item Number
1+ Cases
(price/can)

50+ Cases
(price/can)

521073 $3.06

521401 $2.97 $2.89

$3.02

$3.05

$2.97 $2.89

$10.20 / bag

$1.97

$2.83

521021
521121

$2.97 $2.89

$2.97 $2.92

1+ Cases
(price/can)Championship Tennis Balls

521031
521001

$2.86$2.92
$2.83

521915

$2.83

$2 67 / bag

522402

521101

521914

$1.97

$2.94
$3.02 $2.97 $2.92

$1.97

50+ Cases
(price/can)

$3.05 $2.99

100+ Cases
(price/can)

$2.99

PENN TENNIS BALLS

Professional Tennis Balls
1+ Cases
(price/can)

50+ Cases
(price/can)

100+ Cases
(price/can)

Penn QST 36 FELT (3-ball polybag) 8 polybags
Penn QST 36 FELT (12-ball mesh bag) 6 mesh bags
Penn QST 60 (12-ball polybag) 6 polybags
Penn QST 60 (3-ball polybag) 8 polybags
Penn QST 60 (12-ball mesh bag) 6 mesh bags

Penn CONTROL + (12-ball polybag) 6 polybags
Penn CONTROL + (3-ball can) 12 cans

Item Number Dealer Cost
Penn Pressureless 12-Ball Mesh Bag $8.60 / bag 6 mesh bags
Penn Pressureless 48-Ball Bucket $40.00 / bucket 1 bucket

Giant 9 3/8" Tennis Ball
4" Tennis Ball
Penny Ball Plush Toy
Tennis Ball Keychain--Blister Pack
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521930 $10.24 / bag

521921

521917

Presssureless Tennis Balls Case

$2.57 / bag

$17.00 $40.00$19.00

$2.55

580001 $20.00

580003 $3.00

521932

581027 $3.00 $2.85
$2.85

$2.55

521923 $10.12 / bag

521835
521812

$9.90 / bag

$6.00
581022 $6.00 $5.70 $5.10

Suggested 
Retail

$12.00

$2.79 / can

Description Item Number Bronze Silver Gold

$6.00

521920

521915 $2.67 / bag

PENN ACCESSORIES

$10.42 / bag



**DEMOS are available in YOUTEK and CT Series Racquets. D - Denotes Demo Available

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

DMean Streak

T.K.O. 

222048

Item Number

CPS Heat 
CPS Demon 

Packs

$25.00

Liquidmetal Blast 

Suggested Retail

222022

Dealer Cost

Dealer Cost

225011

$35.00222002
$26.00

$100.00 

227005
Item Number

$17.00

Item Number

Grip sizes available in 5/8 and 7/8, except Classic Series, Club Series and Ti.Packs.

YOUTEK - D30

RACQUETBALL RACQUETS

221002

226010

225021

227012

222519

Royal Flush
Blackjack 

Club Series Item Number

Ti.175 XL
i.165 

226000

Liquidmetal 170 
Classic Series

$34.00Liquidmetal Hurricane 227002

$290.00 $130.00 
$290.00 

Suggested RetailDealer Cost
$325.00 

$300.00 

223002

$200.00

225001

Suggested Retail

$140.00 

223012 $175.00 $350.00 

$120.00 

Item Number Dealer Cost

$13.00

Full House

$275.00 
$240.00 

N/A
N/A

CT Series Item Number
Problem Child

$60.00

Suggested Retail

Dealer Cost

$110.00 

Dealer Cost

$55.00
$70.00

$50.00

Suggested Retail
$67.50

$45.00

$350.00 

223022

CPS Inferno Total Racquetball Pack 

Suggested Retail

$175.00 
YOUTEK - D30, CT2
Submission 

$150.00 

Tap Out 

$23.00

D

D

D

D

D

Cyano 115 D

Cyrus 145 D

9

0 8
$35.00
$ 5 00

Ti.Crush Racquetball Pack 222049

$98.00

$220.00

C S e o ota acquetba ac
$18.00
$ 3 00

213002

PCT Conquest $34.00
Suggested Retail

219017

213011
214032

115 CT 

$112.00

PCT Sonic 
$20.00Nano Ti. Ventoris 

211011
212031

Anion 135

Dealer Cost
$118.00

$110.00

215011

$28.00

$114.00 $220.00

$78.00

Dealer Cost

$90.00

214042

135 CT

CT & Metallix

Argon 2 155

Metallix 140

Item Number

215001

Xenon 135
Neon 2 130

YOUTEK
Cyano 2 115 214022

Suggested Retail

SQUASH RACQUETS
Item Number

$230.00

Vector 155 CT

213031

$190.00

Recreational
211001

$50.00
$30.00

$70.00

$190.00
$190.00

214052

Suggested Retail
$180.00

$130.00

Item Number

$160.00
$80.00

215031

$200.00
$104.00

Dealer Cost

$100.00

$96.00

$140.00



Championship 3-ball tube  (DYD) 

*Available in Right Hand – SM, MED, LG, XL and Left Hand – MED, LG, XL 

** Available in Right Hand – XSM, SM, MED, LG, XL and Left Hand – MED, LG, XL

$42.75

$109.99

287168

Suggested RetailDealer Cost

White/Black

$95.00$54.63 $51.75

SQUASH RACQUETS CONTINUED

$37.50

RACQUETBALL & SQUASH BAGS

Item Number Color

Racquetball Backpack 
$47.50 $45.13Racquetball Ultra Combi $80.00

285022 $7.20$8.00
283181

Silver

Suggested Retail

RB-Radical Pro - Mid 

All Indoor footwear is in Men’s sizing 5.5 - 13, 14 

$7.60 $15.00BlackRacquetball Deluxe Coverbag

Radical Pro II - Indoor - Low $56.00 $109.99

Indoor Court Footwear
272980

$56.00

210012

283161 $57.50White/Red/Black
Description

$7.00/tube

RACQUETBALL & SQUASH FOOTWEAR 

Racquetball Tour Combi
283171

$65.00

Dealer CostItem Number

$35.63 $33.75

$61.00

$140.00$90.00
$30.00 $55.00

Suggested 
RetailGold

White/Red/Black

Dealer Cost

$119.99

Bronze

White/Red/Black

Item Number Color

Description

White/Black
Black/SilverRadical Pro II - Indoor - Low 

272881
272881

SQUASH BALLS
Item Number

Nano Ti. Power Pack
Cyano 2 115 Junior Pack
Squash Packs

212021

RACQUETBALL GLOVES
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$7.60 $6.80

$10.45

Silver

Web** 

AMP Pro** 
$30.00

$15.00

Maroon/Silver
$9.00
$11.00

Red/Silver/Black $8.55

Item Number
986008

986030

Ballistic* 

$20.00

Renegade** Navy/Silver $8.00
986041

$11.88

986051

986027 Gray/Royal/Silver
986019

$7.65

Black/Orange
$15.50

Gold

$17.00

$32.00$14.03

$9.35

Black/White/Gold

Suggested 
Retail

$28.00

Conquest** 
Sensation*

AirFlow Tour*
$13.18

$15.68
Description Bronze

$12.50

986000 $16.00 $13.60
Red/Black/White

$10.63

$16.50
$15.20
$14.73

$24.00

Color



NOTE: Racquetball Strings are 40' sets

NOTE: Squash Strings are 33' sets 

$6.38$7.50

Raptor 988000 $17.00$20.00 $19.00

$6.18$6.50

PROTECTIVE RACQUETBALL & SQUASH EYEWEAR

$14.73
$15.68 $14.03

ColorItem Number Bronze

$8.00
$40.50

$13.18
$9.78

$16.50

$5.53
$7.13

$11.50
$15.50

$10.93

$7.60

$42.75
$42.75

$40.50

$6.80

$10.00

$7.60 $6.80

RACQUETBALL & SQUASH GRIPS

281094-16BK

White

$31.00MegaBlast 16 

Bronze

White

Evolution Pro 

Description

RACQUETBALL & SQUASH STRING

MegaBlast 16 

Black
285045-WHHydroSorb RB 

HydroSorb RB 
$45.00

$8.00

$31.00

$8.50

$8.00

281209-16WH

Black/Red

$5 00

Color
$45.00

Evolution Pro 

MegaBlast 17 

Suggested 
Retail

Red/Black

Bronze

Item Number

281094-16WH

$6.80
$31.00

Tacki Mac IRT Pro 285100 BK

$12.50

$20.00

$30.00
$28.00

$10 00

Suggested 
Retail

$35.00
$35.00

$31.00

Clear/Orange
Clear/Orange/Black

988017 Black/Orange
988007

Impulse 

988047
PowerZone Shield  

Blue

Black/Silver

988057

Pro Elite
$40.00

Suggested 
RetailDescription Silver

$7.60

Item Number

MegaBlast 17 

Rave 
Master

$7.60

Gold

$9.50
$9.50

988067
$15.00

Gold

$4 25$4 75

$8.50

$6.80

White281094-17WH
281094-17BK Black

$8.00

Orange

$8.00

Color
Black

$10.00

285045-BKRD

Silver

Silver

Description

281209-16OR

Gold

White $8.00

Tacki Mac Serrated MT
Tacki Mac Serrated MT

NOTE: UltraTac Assorted Packs Include: 4 Black, 2 Blue, 2 Orange, 2 Yellow, 2 White

Note: Sold only in dozens

ProPenn HD (36 cans/case)

ProPenn (36 cans/case)

Penn Ballistic 2.0 (12 cans/case)

Penn Ultra-Blue  (36 cans/case)

Variety 12-Ball Can **  (6 cans/case)

Penn Ultra-Blue 12-Ball Can (6 cans/case)

**Contains 3 Ultra Blue, 3 Ballistic 2.0, 3 ProPenn & 3 Pro Penn HD
11

$4.25

$3.45

Suggested 
Retail
$7.00
$6.50

$4.25

$23.00

$5.00

$5.50
$6.00

551703

551840

Description

$11.45

Black

White

PENN RACQUETBALLS

$35.70

MegaSorb 6 pack $15.00 $14.25

285100-WH
Tacki Mac IRT Pro 

N/A

$7.00

551797 $10.00
551907

$3.30
551400 $3.05

$2.75

$20.00

Tacki Mac IRT Pro 

Assorted

$5.00
285100-BL Blue $5.00

Suggested 
RetailDescription Item Number Color

985000-BK

Tacki Mac IRT Pro 

985000-WH

285100-BK $10.00

RACQUETBALL DAMPENER

$39.90

$10.00$5.00

White

$4.75

$4.25
$10.00

$4.25$4.75
$10.00
$10.00

$4.25$4.75

$5.00

$12.75Black & Red

282100-MX $42.00

Dealer Cost 
(price/can)

551830
Item Number

UltraTac XL Squash Grip 

Black $4.75
$4.75

SilverBronze Gold
285138



2012 Tennis Consumer Brochure (Available January 2012)

Pro Penn Marathon Court Banner (3' x 4')

N/C

952132

N/C
HEAD Tennis

289228

952238

289304

Perfect Match Hybrid String Banner (1' x 3')

HEAD Logo Wall Hooks

HEAD Penn Orange Shopping Bags
HEAD Court Banner (4' x 3')

952195
N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

952248

N/C
N/C

Dealer Cost

Perfect Match Hybrid String Brochure

Penn Tennis

HEAD Penn Waterbottle

HEAD Indoor Court Sports

289450_US

HEAD Please String Responsibly Floormat

HEAD Shop Banner (2' x 4')

HEAD Shoeshelves

952218

Tournament Scorecards

2011-2012 Squash Brochure
HEAD Squash 32 Player Feed-In/Round Robin

2011-2012 Racquetball Brochure
HEAD Racquetball Court Decal

N/C
N/C

Dealer Cost

PROMOTIONAL/POINT OF SALE ITEMS

Dealer Cost

N/C

Call CSR

$1.50

952262

N/C

N/C

582006 N/C

952222

582004
582003

32/64 Drawsheet

952229

582007

952194

HEAD Perfect Match Stringers Bags

Item Number

N/C
N/C

Court Appointment Schedule

Penn Tennis Banner (3 'x 4')

HEAD Logo Accessory Hooks

Item Number

952371
582001

Item Number

952299

952095

Tournament Control Chart

Tournament Schedule Chart

582008

N/C

N/C

$30.00

N/C

952154

N/C

N/C

Username: headpenn
Password: Dealer1
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Pro Penn HD Coasters

All digital HEAD Penn logos,  product images and online catalogs are available at:

Penn Racquetball Court Decals

HEAD Squash Scorecards

Tournament Scorecards

Penn Indoor Court Sports Item Number

N/C

32/64 Player Draw Sheet

Pro Penn HD Keychain

www.HEADPENNGALLERY.NET

Penn "The Ball Matters" racquetball banner 952168
N/C
N/C

582011

582023

N/C

Call CSR

$2.00

N/C
N/C582012

581059

Dealer Cost

952219



YouTek Seven Star 
YouTek  Six Star
YouTek  Five Star
YouTek  Four Star 
YouTek  Three Star

YouTek IG Prestige Pro   - NEW!
YouTek IG Prestige Mid   - NEW!
YouTek IG Prestige MP   - NEW!
YouTek IG Prestige S   - NEW!

YouTek Prestige Pro
YouTek Prestige Mid
YouTek  Prestige MP

YouTek  IG Speed MP 18 x 20 
YouTek  IG Speed MP 16x19 & MP 300 & Elite 
YouTek IG Speed Lite

YouTek  Speed Pro
YouTek  Speed MP 16 x 19
YouTek  Speed MP 18 x 20
YouTek  Speed Elite
YouTek  Speed Lite

YouTek IG Radical Pro  - NEW!
YouTek IG Radical MP  - NEW!
YouTek IG Radical OS  - NEW!
YouTek IG Radical S  - NEW!

YouTek Radical Pro

285911

285431

285451 $5.00

YouTek POWER Series
TENNIS GROMMET SETS

Item Number

YouTek  TOUR Series

285441

$5.00285471
Dealer Cost

Dealer Cost

$5.00

285768
$3.00

285921

$3.00

288510 $5.00

285778

288500 $5.00

288460 $5 00

$5.00

$5.00

285931

288580 $5.00

$3.00

288590 $5.00

$5.00

285461 $5.00

Item Number

288500

285788 $3.00

$5.00
$5.00

285512
285522
285532
285542

$5.00

285552
285562
285572
285592

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

YouTek  Radical Pro
YouTek  Radical MP
YouTek Radical OS
YouTek  Radical Lite OS

YouTek  IG Extreme Pro 
YouTek  IG Extreme MP
YouTek  IG Extreme OS
YouTek  IG Instinct MP -NEW!
YouTek  IG Instinct S -NEW!

YouTek  Extreme Pro
YouTek  Extreme MP
YouTek  Instinct

YouTek  Mojo
YouTek Raptor MP
YouTek  Raptor OS

CrossBow 10
CrossBow 8
CrossBow 6
CrossBow 4
CrossBow 2
Airflow 7 CB
Airflow 5 CB
Airflow 3 CB

MicroGEL Radical MP
MicroGEL Radical OS
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285449
285459

Item Number

CrossBow Power Series

$4.00285429

285469
$4.00

Dealer Cost

285419

288490

$4.00285439

285492 $5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$3.00

$4.00
$4.00

$5.00

285472 $5.00

285409

$5.00

285549

288460 $5.00

$3.00

288440
288470

Item Number

$5.00

285479 $4.00

285941 $5.00

285539

MicroGEL Series

Dealer Cost

$4.00

288610

285838
285818

$5.00

$5.00
285971 $5.00
285951

$4.00

$3.00
$3.00

285718

285828

285708
$3.00



MicroGEL Series Continued
MicroGEL Instinct
MicroGEL Extreme Team Teflon®

MicroGEL Extreme Team
MicroGEL Radical Team
MicroGEL Monster
MicroGEL Mojo
MicroGEL Raptor OS
MicroGEL Raptor MP

$4 00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

288574

$4.00
$4.00285039

Item Number

$3.00
288847

$3.00

285308
288877

Submission, Tap Out, T.K.O. 285102 $4.00
BlackJack, Royal Flush, Full House 285101 $4.00

Liquidmetal IGS 165 175 185

Racquetball Dealer Cost

285300

$4.00
$4.00

AMP 175,185,195

288845

$3.00

Extreme 170,180,190
MX 170, 180, 190

Problem Child, Meanstreak, Dirty Deed

Liquidmetal 4 288842 $3.00

TENNIS GROMMET SETS CONTINUED

Item Number

288846

285748
285818

Item Number Dealer Cost

288560 $6.00

$3.00

Dealer Cost
Ti.S6

Liquidmetal Instinct 285848

Ti. Classic Series

Ti.S5 CZ
Ti.S1 & Ti. S1 Supreme

RACQUETBALL & SQUASH GROMMETS

288530

Item Number Dealer Cost

Liquidmetal Radical OS
Liquidmetal Radical MP

$3.00

285828
285838

$3.00

Liquidmetal Series

$3.00
$3.00

285758

$3.00

$5.00
285738
285559

Liquidmetal 8 288841

285818

$3.00

Cyrus 145
Cyano 2 115 Jr.
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$4.00
$5.00

285322 $4.00

$4.00

$4.00

288945

$4.00

Liquidmetal IGS 165, 175, 185
Liquidmetal 170, 180, 190, Fire
MegaBlast 175, 180, 190 288934

285408 $4.00

$4.00

288232 $4.00

285302

$4.00

$4.00

285311
285321

288845

$4.00
288122

288142
288855

$5.00

Argon 2 155 

i.X160, i.X180, i.X200, i.X220 288142

$4.00

Neon 130

Liquidmetal Blast
Ti. 175 XL, Ti.170 XL (clear) 288812

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

285027 $4.00

285140
285408

288854

$4.00

288804
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

285037

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
288895

285418
MicroGEL 125 & 145

285301

130 CT & 150 CT

115 CT & 135 CT
Xenon 135 CT & Vector 155 CT

285110
285130

$4.00

Liquidmetal 140 & 160

Flexpoint 130 & 150
Metallix 140 & 160

Cyano 115 & Anion 135
Xenon 135 & Argon 155

Cyano 2 115 

i.165, i.185, i.195, i.205
Liquidmetal Hurricane, Cyber

Liquidmetal 120 & 150

MicroGEL Extreme & Instinct
Metallix 130 & 150

Item Number Dealer Cost

Neon 2 130 285312

**Older Model grommets may be available.  Please contact Customer Service.

Squash



HEAD TENNIS 2 PC
L'GTH
FT-IN

SS
FT-IN

L'GTH
M x X

TENSION
LBS

PATTERN
M x X

START
M's

MAINS
SKIP

TIE OFF
M's

START
X

LAST
X

TIE
OFF

START
X

SHARED
HOLES

LAST
X

TIE
OFF

YouTek IG Instinct S 20' x 17' 48-57 16 x 19 T None 6T 7H 7H, 8H & 7T, 8T 7T 5H, 9T

YouTek IG Instinct MP 20' x 17' 48-57 16 x 19 T None 6T 7H 7H, 8H & 7T, 8T 7T 5H, 9T

YouTek IG Extreme OS 20' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 8T & 8H 6T 8H 8T 7H, 11T

YouTek IG Extreme MP 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 T 8T & 8H 6T 8H 8T 7H, 11T

YouTek IG Extreme Pro 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8T 7H 7T 8H, 5T

YouTek IG Radical S 20' x 17' 48-57 16 x 19 T None 6T 7H 7H, 8H & 7T, 8T 7T 5H, 5T

YouTek IG Radical OS 20' x 17' 48-57 18 x 19 H 8T, 10T & 9H 9T 9H 8T 6H, 7T

YouTek IG Radical MP 20' x 17' 48-57 18 x 20 H 9T & 8H, 10H 8T 8H 9T 6H, 7T

YouTek IG Radical Pro 20' x 17' 48-57 16 x 19 H 8T & 8H 7H 8H 8T 6H, 7T

YouTek IG Speed Lite 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 H 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8H 7H 7T 6H, 5T

YouTek IG Speed Elite 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 H 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8H 7H 7T 6H, 5T

YouTek IG Speed MP 300 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 H 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8H 7H 7T 6H, 5T

YouTek IG Speed MP 16 x 19 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 H 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8H 7H 7T 6H, 5T

YouTek IG Speed MP 18 x 20 20' x 17' 52-62 18 x 20 H 8T, 10T & 8H, 10H 9T 8H 8T 6H, 7T

YouTek IG Prestige S 20' x 17' 48-57 16 x 19 T None 6T 7H 7H, 8H & 7T, 8T 7T 5H, 5T

YouTek IG Prestige MP 21' x 17' 48-57 18 x 20 H 9T & 8H, 10H 7T 8H 9T 6H, 12T

YouTek IG Prestige Mid 20' x 16.5' 48-57 18 x 20 H 8T, 10T & 8H, 10H 9T 8H 8T 6H, 7T

YouTek IG Prestige Pro 21' x 17' 48-57 16 x 19 H 8T & 8H 7H 8H 8T 6H 7T

STRINGING INSTRUCTIONS

YouTek IG Series

1 PC CROSSES 2 PC CROSSESMAINSBOTH1 PC

YouTek IG Prestige Pro 21  x 17 48 57 16 x 19 H 8T & 8H 7H 8H 8T 6H, 7T

YouTek Seven Star 20.5' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 6T 7H 10T 7T 5H, 4T

YouTek Six Star 20' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T 6T 7H 7H, 8H & 10T 7T 5H, 4T

YouTek Five Star 20' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T 6T 7H 7H, 8H & 10T 7T 5H, 4T

YouTek Four Star 20' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 6T 7H 10T 7T 5H, 4T

YouTek Three Star 20' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T, 10T & 7H, 9H 8T 7H 7T 5H, 6T

YouTek Instinct 20' x 17' 52-62 18 x 19 H 8T, 10T & 8H, 10H 9T 8H 8T 6H, 7T

YouTek Extreme MP 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 T 8T & 8H 6T 8H 8T 7H, 11T

YouTek Extreme Pro 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8T 7H 7T 8H, 5T

YouTek Radical Lite 20' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8T 7H 7T 5H, 6T

YouTek Radical OS 20' x 17' 52-62 18 x 19 H 8T, 10T & 9H 9T 9H 8T 6H, 7T

YouTek Radical MP 20' x 17' 52-62 18 x 20 H 9T & 8H, 10H 8T 8H 9T 6H, 7T

YouTek Radical Pro 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 H 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8H 7H 7T 4H, 5T

YouTek Speed Lite 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 H 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8H 7H 7T 6H, 5T

YouTek Speed Elite 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 H 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8H 7H 7T 6H, 5T

YouTek Speed MP 16 x 19 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 H 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8H 7H 7T 6H, 5T

YouTek Speed MP 18 x 20 20' x 17' 52-62 18 x 20 H 8T, 10T & 8H, 10H 9T 8H 8T 6H, 7T

YouTek Speed Pro 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 H 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8H 7H 7T 6H, 5T

YouTek Prestige MP 21' x 17' 52-62 18 x 20 H 9T & 8H, 10H 7T 8H 9T 6H, 12T

YouTek Prestige Mid 20' x 16.5' 52-62 18 x 20 H 8T, 10T & 8H, 10H 9T 8H 8T 6H, 7T

YouTek Prestige Pro 21' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 H 8T & 8H 7H 8H 8T 6H, 7T

YouTek Series
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YouTek  Raptor OS 20' x 17.5' 54-64 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T & 8H 8T 8H 7T 6H, 6T

YouTek  Raptor MP 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 H 8T & 8H 7H 8H 8T 6H, 7T

YouTek  Mojo 20' x 17' 52-62 18 x 19 H 8T, 10T & 9H 9T 9H 8T 6H, 7T

CrossBow 10 * 20.5' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 8T & 7H, 9H 7T 7H* 8T 5H, 6T

CrossBow 8 * 20' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 8T & 7H, 9H 7T 7H* 8T 5H, 6T

CrossBow 6 * 20' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8T 7H* 7T 5H, 6T

CrossBow 4 * 20' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8T 7H* 7T 5H, 6T

CrossBow 2 * 20' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 8T & 7H, 9H 8T 7H* 8T 5H, 6T

Airflow 7 CB * 20' x 18' 46-56 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8T 7H* 7T 5H, 6T

Airflow 5 CB * 20' x 18' 46-56 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8T 7H* 7T 5H, 6T

Airflow 3 CB * 20' x 18' 46-56 16 x 19 T 8T & 7H, 9H 7T 7H* 8T 5H, 6T

YouTek Series Continued

CrossBow & Airflow CB Series Continued

MicroGEL Series

1 PC

*CrossBow & Airflow CB Notes:

1) For 2/4 point stringing machines:  CrossBow racquets require a special pattern on these machines - Please contact HEAD customer service or www.head.com

2) For 6 point stringing machines: CrossBow racquets require a special adaptor at the 12:00 position - every racquet is shipped with this adaptor & instructions

3) Crosses must begin at the head on the same side with the marked tie off hole -- This insures that the strings will match the grommets at 3 and 9 o'clock.

BOTH MAINS 1 PC CROSSES 2 PC CROSSES

STRINGING INSTRUCTIONS

MicroGEL Extreme Team & Teflon® 20' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 8T & 8H 6T 8H 8T 7H, 11T

MicroGEL Extreme & Teflon® 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 T 8T & 8H 6T 8H 8T 7H, 11T

MicroGEL Extreme Pro 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 T 8T & 8H 6T 8H 8T 7H, 11T

MicroGEL Extreme Pro Teflon® 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8T 7H 7T 8H, 5T

MicroGEL Radical OS 20' x 17' 52-62 18 x 19 H 8T, 10T & 9H 9T 9H 8T 6H, 7T

MicroGEL Radical MP 20' x 17' 52-62 18 x 20 H 9T & 8H, 10H 8T 8H 9T 6H, 7T

MicroGEL Radical Pro 20' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8T 7H 7T 5H, 6T

MicroGEL Prestige MP 21' x 17' 52-62 18 x 20 H 9T & 8H, 10H 7T 8H 9T 6H, 12T

MicroGEL Prestige Mid 20' x 16.5' 52-62 18 x 20 H 8T, 10T & 8H, 10H 9T 8H 8T 6H, 7T

MicroGEL Prestige Pro 21' x 17' 52-62 16 x 19 H 8T & 8H 7H 8H 8T 6H, 7T

Liquidmetal 8 20' x 17' 54-64 16 x 19 H 8T & 8H 7H 8H 8T 6H, 7T

Liquidmetal 4 20' x 18' 52-62 16 x 19 T 7T, 9T & 8H 8T 8H 7T 7H, 6T

Liquidmetal Radical OS 21' x 17' 54-64 18 x 19 H 8T, 10T & 9H 9T 9H 8T 6H, 7T

Liquidmetal Radical MP 20' x 16' 6" 52-62 18 x 20 H 9T & 8H, 10H 8T 8H 9T 6H, 7T

YouTek  IG Speed Junior 20' x 17' 50-60 16 x 19 H 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8H 7H 7T 6H, 5T

YouTek  IG Instinct Junior 20' x 17' 50-60 16 x 19 H 7T, 9T & 7H, 9H 8H 7H 7T 6H, 5T

MicroGEL Prestige Junior 20' x 17' 20-60 16 x 19 T 8T & 8H 6T 8H 8T 7H, 11T

Radical Junior 38' 10' 20' x 17' 52-62 18 x 19 H 9T & 8H, 10H 7T 9T 8H 6H

Junior Series

Liquidmetal Series



1 PC CROSSES

3T 4T

H

H

2 PC CROSSES

STRINGING INSTRUCTIONS

HEAD RACQUETBALL 1 PC 2 PC BOTH MAINS

5H 3T 4H, 4T

8H

5HAMP 175**, 185**, 195** 23' x 16' 31-37 16 x 16 H 8H 3H

23' x 16' 31-37 16 x 16 H

31-37 16 x 16

21' x 17' 28-34i.165***

LM  IGS  165*,175*,185*

Liquidmetal 170*, 180", 190*

38' 10' 6" 28-34

Ti. 175 XL*** 38' 10' 6" 28-34

28-34

16 x 16

CPS Heat**** 38' 10' 6" 28-34

Liquidmetal Blast****

Extreme 170*, 180*, 190*

3T 7H, 4T

6H, 8H, 10H, 11H

6H, 8H, 10H, 11H 5H 6H 3T 4T 6H

4H, 5T

7H, 4T6H 3T 4T 6H 3T

6H 3T6H

6H 5T 4H, 7T

23' x 16' 31-37

MX 170*, 180*, 190* 23' x 16'

5H

6H

H

3T 7H, 4TH 6H, 8H, 10H, 11H 5H 6H 3T 4T

16 x 19 H 6H, 8H, 10H, 11H 9H 

16 x 18 H 7H, 9H, 10H 8H

5T 7T16 x 18 7H, 9H, 10H 8H 7H

H 7H, 9H, 10H 8HNano Ti. Inferno**** 38' 10' 6" 28-34 16 x 18

H 6T, 8T, 10T, 11T, 8H 6HCPS Demon**** 38' 10' 6" 28-34 16 x 20

7T

7T7H 5T

5T

H

8H 6T 5T

Problem Child**, Meanstreak**, 
Dirty Deed** 23' x 16' 31-37 16 x 16 4H, 4T3H 5H 3T 4T 5H 3T

23' x 16' 31-37 16 x 16

Megablast 175*, 185*, 195* 22' x 17

H 6H, 8H, 10H, 11H 5H

Blackjack**, Royal Flush**,   Full 
House** 23' x 16' 31-37 16 x 16 3T 4H, 4T8H 3H 5H 3T 4T 5H

5T

28-36 16 x 18

7T16 x 18 H 7H, 9H, 10H 8H 7H

Submission**, Tap Out**,   T.K.O.**

5T

H 6H, 8H, 10H, 11H 5H 6H 3T

3T
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TIE OFF 
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START    
X
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X

TIE   
OFF

START    
X

6H 3T 4H, 5T
*Note:   One or Two piece strining acceptable.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
Features HEAD's patented Power Channel System                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
On IGS Racquets, crosses must be started on the same side of the frame as the tie off hole at 4T (4T has 2 IGS holes on this side of the frame).  On IGS Racquet crosses, tension must be pulled over or under the frame.  Before 
pulling tension you must lock the table on the machine.  Pull tension and clamp far enough from the frame so you can tehn run the cross through the IGS channel and weave the next cross.  Repeat until all crosses are done.  Alternate 
stringing 2-3 mains on each side.  Feed first left main from 1LH through 1LT (top hole). As you feed string into 1LT it will automatically come out of 2LT (top hole) and then proceed to 5LH for second main.  Continue to 7LH down to 
2LT (second hole) for third main. String will automatically come out of 1LT (second hole) and proceed to 2LH for fourth main.  Continue feeding string through 3LH to 1LT (third hole) for fifth main.  String will come out of 2LT (third hole) 
and proceed to 9LH for sixth main.  Continue string through 12LH to 2LT (fourth hole) for seventh main.  String will come out of 1LT (fourth hole) and proceed to 4LH for final main. Follow same procedure on right side but recerse level 
of entry on Power Channel System; i.e., feed first right main from 1 RH through 1 RT (bottom hole) and string will automatically come out of 2RT (bottom hole), then proceed to 5RH for second main, etc.  Tie off short side at 5H.  Start 
1X at 6RH and weave over fifth main.

**Note:  One or Two piece stringing acceptable. Shared Holes: 5H, 6H, 7H, 9H                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Features HEAD's pateneted Power Channel System                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
On IGS Racquets, crosses must be started on the same side of the frame as the tie off hole at 4T (4T has 2 IGS holes on this side of the frame).  On IGS Racquet crosses, tension must be pulled over or under the frame.  Before 
pulling tension you must lock the table on the machine.  Pull tension and clamp far enough from the frame so you can tehn run the cross through the IGS channel and weave the next cross.  Repeat until all crosses are done.  Alternate 
stringing 2-3 mains on each side.  Feed first left main from 1LH through 1LT (top hole). As you feed string into 1LT it will automatically come out of 2LT (top hole) and then proceed to 5LH for second main.  Continue to 6LH down to 
2LT (second hole) for third main. String will automatically come out of 1LT (second hole) and proceed to 2LH for fourth main.  Continue feeding string through 3LH to 1LT (third hole) for fifth main.  String will come out of 2LT (third hole) 
and proceed to 7LH for sixth main.  Continue string through 9LH to 2LT (fourth hole) for seventh main.  String will come out of 1LT (fourth hole) and proceed to 4LH for final main. Follow same procedure on right side but recerse level 
of entry on Power Channel System; i.e., feed first right main from 1 RH through 1 RT (bottom hole) and string will automatically come out of 2RT (bottom hole), then proceed to 5RH for second main, etc.  Tie off short side at 3H.  Start 
1X at 5RH and weave over fourth main.

Liquidmetal Hurricane*** 39' 11'

5T

****Note: Shared Holes: 1 T, 2T, 3T, 4T                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Alternate stringing 2-3 mains  on each side.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
Feed first left main from 1LH through 1LT (upper ridge) and loop around to 2LT (upper ridge) to 3LH for second main.  Continue to 2LH down to 1LT (lower ridge) for thrid main.  Loop around to 2LT (lower ridge) to 4LH for fourth main.  
Continue feeding string through 5LH to 3LT (upper ridge) for fifth main.  Loop around to 4LT (upper ridge) to 8LH for sixth main.  Continue string through 6LH to 3LT (lower ridge) for seventh main.  Loop around to 4LT (lower ridge) to 
11LH for final main.  Follow same procedure on right side but recerse level of enry on shared grommets; i.e., feed first right main from 1 RH through 1 RT (lower ridge) etc.  Tie off short side at 8H..  Start 1X at 7RH and weave under 
sixth main (easy weave).  

16 x 18 H 6H, 8H, 10H, 11H 9H 6H 5T

7H

5T

7T

***Note: Two piece stringing. Shared Holes: 1 T, 2T, 3T, 4T                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Alternate stringing 2-3 mains  on each side.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
Feed first left main from 1LH through 1LT (upper ridge) and loop around to 2LT (upper ridge) to 3LH for second main.  Continue to 2LH down to 1LT (lower ridge) for thrid main.  Loop around to 2LT (lower ridge) to 4LH for fourth main.  
Continue feeding string through 5LH to 3LT (upper ridge) for fifth main.  Loop around to 4LT (upper ridge) to 9LH for sixth main.  Continue string through 7LH to 3LT (lower ridge) for seventh main.  Loop around to 4LT (lower ridge) to 
12LH for final main.  Follow same procedure on right side but recerse level of enry on shared grommets; i.e., feed first right main from 1 RH through 1 RT (lower ridge) etc.  Tie off mains at 9LH and 9RH.  Start 1X at 6RH and weave 
under fifth main (hard weave).  

CPS Inferno, Ti. Laser**** 38' 10' 6" 28-34

3T 4T

7T16 x 18 H 7H, 9H, 10H 8H 7H

23' x 16' 31-37 16 x 16 5H 3T 4H, 4TH 8H 3H 5H



STRINGING INSTRUCTIONS

1 PC BOTH MAINS 1 PC CROSSES 2 PC CROSSES

H 5T & 7T 5H 7H 5T 6TLiquidmetal Supreme 13.2" x 11.8" 31/26 +/-3 12 x 17

7H 5T 6T

*Note:  2 piece stringing  Shared holes: 1T, 2T, 3T                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
Altenate stringing 2-3 mains on each side                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
Feed the first left main from 1LH through 1 LT (upper ridge) and loop around to 2 LT (upper ridge) to 3 LH for second main.  COntinue to 2 LH down to 1 LT (lower ridge) for third main.  Loop around to 2 LT (lower ridge) to 4LH for 
fourth main.  Continue feeding string through 5LH to 3LT (upper ridge) for fifth main.  Loop around to 4LT to 9LH for sixth main.  Continue string through 7 LH to 3 LT (lower ridge) for final main.  Follow same procedure on right side but 
recerse level of entry on shared grommets; i.e., feed first right main from 1 RH through 1 RT (lower ridge), etc.  Tie off mains at 4LT and 4RT.  Start 1X at 6RH and weave over fifth main.

Liquidmetal Vision 13.2" x 11.8" 31/26 +/-3 12 x 17 H 5T & 7T 5H

6H 5T 4H, 7T

4H, 7T

Liquidmetal Fire* 17' x 16' 26/24 +/-3 14 x 18 H 6H, 8H 4T

4T 6H 5T

7T 5H, 6T

Liquidmetal Heat* 17' x 16' 26/24 +/-3 14 x 18 H 6H, 8H

7T & 7H 6H 7H

6H 6T 4H, 5T

Liquidmetal 140 14.8' x 11.5' 24/22 +/-3 14 x 18 T

H 6H & 6T 5HFlexpoint 130 13.1' x 11.5' 26/24 +/-3 12 x 17

7H 7T 5H, 6T

4H, 5T

Metallix 140 & Metallix 160 14.8' x 11.2' 24/22 +/-3 14 x 16 T 7T & 7H 6H

5H 6H 6T

7T 5H, 6T

Metallix 130 & Metallix 150 13.1' x 11.5' 26/24 +/-3 12 x 17 H 6H & 6T

7T & 7H 6H 7H

6H 6T 4H, 5T

MicroGEL Extreme & Instinct 14.8' x 11.2' 24/22 +/-3 14 x 16 T

H 6H & 6T 5HMicroGEL 125 & 145 13.1' x 11.5' 26/24 +/-3 12 x 17

6H 6T 4H, 5T

4H, 5T

Cyano 115 Jr. 13.1' x 11.5' 26/24 +/-3 12 x 17 H 6H & 6T 5H

5H 6H 6T

7T 7H, 6T

Cyrus 145 13.1' x 11.5' 26/24 +/-3 12 x 17 H 6H & 6T

7T & 8H 8T 8H

7H 7T 5H, 6T

Neon 2 130, Neon 130 & 130 CT 16.5' x 13.5' 24/22+/-3 16 x 17 T

T 7T & 7H 6H
Argon 2 155, Argon 155 & Vector 
155 CT

14.8' x 11.2' 24/22 +/-3 14 x 16

7H 7T 5H, 6T

4H, 5T

Xenon 135 & Xenon 135 CT 14.8' x 11.2' 24/22 +/-3 14 x 16 T 7T & 7H 6H

5H 6H 6T

6T 4H, 5T

Anion 135 & 135 CT 13.1' x 11.5' 26/24 +/-3 12 x 17 H 6H & 6T

6H & 6T 5H 6H

START    
X

LAST    
X

TIE      
OFF

Cyano 2 115, Cyano 115  &   115 
CT

13.1' x 11.5' 26/24 +/-3 12 x 17 H

START 
M's

MAINS           
SKIP

TIE OFF 
M's

START    
X

LAST  
X

TIE   
OFF

TENSION 
LBS

PATTERN 
M x X

HEAD SQUASH 2 PC
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE 
 

Effective September 1, 2011.  This price list, terms, and conditions supersede all previous offers and pricing. 
 
STATEMENT OF POLICY 
It is HEAD Penn Racquet Sports’ policy to provide consumers with the highest quality 
equipment available in the marketplace, and to sell this equipment through dealers who 
devote their efforts to promoting such high quality products and who represent the quality 
image associated with HEAD and Penn brand products.  The purpose of the Statement of 
Policy is to affirm HEAD Penn Racquet Sports’ commitment to protecting the quality image 
and goodwill of HEAD and Penn brand products purchased by dealers and resold in the 
sporting goods marketplace. 
 
Consistent with the policy described above, HEAD Penn Racquet Sports will not sell, or 
will discontinue selling, its products to dealers who: 
 Engage in any form of deceptive sales or advertising practices through any media, 
including “bait and switch” advertising and the use of HEAD and Penn brand products 
as “loss leaders”; 

 Fail to comply with all applicable federal, state, county and local laws and 
ordinances regulating sales and advertising practices by retailers; 

 Fail to adequately represent and promote the quality image and goodwill 
associated with HEAD and Penn brand products; 

 If the dealer who maintains a walk-in sales premise fails to maintain a qualified 
staff of sales personnel to assist consumers in selecting their equipment; or 

 If the dealer who maintains a walk-in sales premise fails to provide attractive 
facilities for consumers to view and be properly fitted for HEAD and Penn brand 
products.  

 
HEAD Penn Racquet Sports will continue to value the business of dealers who, in its view, 
share HEAD Penn’s commitment to excellence. 
 
HEAD and Penn products are shipped on the understanding that all purchases are for US 
retail sales or Dealer’s use and not for wholesale distribution.  Retail dealers engaging in 
unauthorized wholesale distribution are subject to account termination. 
 
HEAD Penn’s Statement of Policy supersedes all previous statements. HEAD Penn 
Racquet Sports reserves the right to rescind or modify it in the future. Any questions 
regarding this Statement should be directed to the President of HEAD Penn Racquet 
Sports. 
 
ORDERS 
1. Possession of a price list does not constitute an offer to sell. HEAD Penn Racquet 

Sports reserves the right to accept or reject any orders. 
2. Orders may be placed with your HEAD Penn Racquet Sports Representative, 

mailed, faxed, or phoned to our Phoenix Headquarters office at the numbers shown 
below. 

3. Any sales contract will be deemed to have been made in Arizona. 
4. Dealers may use their own purchase order forms; however terms and conditions of 

sale will not supersede the published policies of HEAD Penn Racquet Sports. 
5. No order may be changed or canceled without the approval of HEAD Penn Racquet 

Sports. 
6. Minimum opening order (new accounts) is $1000. 
 
PRICING 
1. Prices are subject to change without notice. 
2. Prices prevailing at the time of order will apply to all shipments of that order, 

including backordered items. 
3. There will be a $10.00 handling charge on all orders under $100.00, except parts. 
4. Suggested Retail prices are for information and reference purposes only. 
 
CREDIT POLICY 
1. HEAD Penn Racquet Sports standard payment terms are Net 60 based on credit 

approval. 
2. All accepted orders are subject to final approval by the Credit Department. 
3. All invoices must be paid in full by due date shown on invoice. 
4. A late charge of 1.5% per month will be assessed on invoices unpaid after the due 

date. In the event that this late charge exceeds the maximum permitted by 
applicable law, it shall be reduced to the legal maximum. 

5. A service charge of $25.00 will be assessed on N.S.F. checks. 
6. Approved forms of payment are check, cash, or credit card (VISA, MC, AMEX). 
7. An annual sales volume of at least $500 is required to remain an active Head Penn 

account. 
8. All shipments outside the continental United States may have different credit, freight 

and sales terms. 
 
PRICES ARE EFFECTIVE FOR ORDERS PLACED FOR SHIPMENTS COMMENCING 
SEPT 1, 2011.  ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO GOVERNMENT REGULATION.  ALL 
PRICES AND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT 
NOTICE. 
 
FREIGHT POLICY  
1. All shipments are FOB shipping point, prepaid and add, unless one of the following 

applies to qualify for free freight (excluding closeouts & XXX outs). 
 10 cases tennis balls (except practice balls or closeouts) shipped at one time 
to one location within the continental US. 

 6 cases racquetballs shipped at one time to one location (except closeouts) 
within the continental US. 

 $1000 in total Penn products shipped at one time to one location (excluding 
closeouts). 

2. HEAD Penn Racquet Sports will ship orders via the most economical and expedient 
manner available.                  

3. Special routing or carrier selection must be specified when the order is placed. 
HEAD Penn Racquet Sports reserves the right to ship via its preferred carriers 
when shipping on a free freight basis (excluding closeouts & XXX outs). 

DISCREPANCIES 
1. Any discrepancies in a shipment, including but not limited to, shipment date, sizes, 

models, quantities, pricing, payment terms, and invoice due dates must be reported 
to HEAD Penn Racquet Sports within 10 days of receipt of the shipment or invoice. 
If HEAD Penn Racquet Sports is not notified within 10 days the order will be 
assumed to have been correctly shipped as ordered. 

2. Delivery to the carrier constitutes delivery to purchaser. Claims for damages or lost 
merchandise must be filed, by the buyer, with the carrier within 10 days of receipt of 
shipment. 

DEALER RETURNS  
1. Any merchandise being returned requires pre-approval and a Return Authorization 

(FRA) number from HEAD Penn Racquet Sports Dealer Services Department in 
Phoenix, Arizona. HEAD Penn Racquet Sports District Sales Managers are not 
authorized to approve returns, issue FRA numbers, pick up merchandise for return or
repair or waive the restocking charge. Merchandise received without pre-approval and 
a FRA number will be refused from the carrier by HEAD Penn Racquet Sports. 

2. Authorization can be obtained from Dealer Services in the following circumstances: 
a) Order entry error, b) Shipping error, c) Unused defective merchandise. 

3. Returned merchandise must be in the same condition as it was received (in re-
sellable condition) including header cards, hang tags, cellophane wrapping, and any 
other applicable packaging materials.  

4. Returned merchandise is subject to a minimum 15% restocking charge.  
5. Any authorized shipment that is refused by the buyer will be charged a 15% 

restocking charge plus freight charges. If the buyer requests reshipment, a 15% 
reship charge will be assessed in addition to all applicable freight charges. 

 
WARRANTY CLAIMS 
1. All merchandise being returned to HEAD Penn Racquet Sports for warranty 

evaluation must be sent from an Authorized Dealer (we do not accept shipments 
directly from consumers.)  

2. Proof of purchase must accompany the returned merchandise. 
3. HEAD Penn Racquet Sports reserves the right to have sole discretion whether to 

repair or replace products which are determined by HEAD Penn Racquet Sports to 
be covered under warranty. 

4. Warranty returns must be sent to the address below, freight prepaid. 
5. Include a complete description of claim, complete return address, contact name and 

phone number. 
6. HEAD Penn Racquet Sports reserves the right to refuse warranty coverage if 

product warranty guidelines have not been followed. 
7. Racquets must be returned strung. 
 
PROCEDURE FOR RETURNING PRODUCT FOR WARRANTY CONSIDERATION 
1. Fill out the WARRANTY RETURN AUTHORIZATION form completely. Enclose one 

copy with the return and keep one for you records. 
 

2. Ship all warranties with freight pre-paid to: 
HEAD USA 
ATTN: WARRANTY DEPT  
1041 A. Swan Creek   
Baltimore, MD  21226   

                                                                                            
3. RA # must be clearly marked on the outside of the box and an explanation of all 

defects, the account name and original proof of purchase must be included in the 
box. 

 
4. Not obtaining proper return authorization or not following the above procedures 

could result in delays or a return being refused. 
      
LIMITED WARRANTY 
All HEAD products, except accessory items, carry a limited warranty for defective material 
and workmanship for one (1) year from date of purchase, when purchased from an 
authorized HEAD dealer. However, the warranty cannot be longer than three (3) years 
from date of manufacture of said frame. The sole remedy under these warranties is repair 
or replacement, at the option of HEAD.  There is no claim for a replacement racquet which 
has been exchanged or repaired previously under the terms of warranty. The warranty 
period is one (1) year from the original purchase date only. No warranty is granted if the 
racquet is improperly strung, not strung to HEAD’s specifications, has 
unauthorized repairs, distortion due to heat, heavy signs of wear, impact points, 
cosmetic fault due to normal wear or is beyond the warranty period. Racquets must 
be returned strung. There is no warranty on replaceable parts such as grips, 
grommets, strings, etc. Racquets must be returned through an authorized HEAD 
dealer along with the original proof of purchase. Consumers are not permitted to 
ship warranty claims directly to HEAD.   
 
DEMO POLICY 
Dealers are encouraged to participate in HEAD’s demo racquet program.  Limit of 2 
Demos per model, per location, per year.  For more information, contact your District 
Sales Manager or your Customer Service Representative.    
 
HEAD ONLINE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
Qualifying dealers may enroll in the HEAD OMS Program to conduct business over the 
Internet. For more information, contact your District Sales Manager or Customer Service. 
 
DEALER SERVICES 
HEAD PENN RACQUET SPORTS 
306 South 45th Avenue 
Phoenix, AZ  85043 
Phone:  1-800-289-7366 
Fax:  1-888-329-7366 
Web Sites: www.head.com, www.pennracquet.com 
 



 

HEAD Penn Racquet Sports 

1-800-289-7366   

Summer Sports Division Sales Force 
 

Greg Mason Joe Keenan John Tranfaglia Trevor Lavelle 

Vice President   Western Regional Northern Regional Southern Regional 
Sales & Marketing Sales Manager Sales Manager Sales Manager 
306 S. 45

th
 Ave. 6 Via Tranquila 26 Sewell Avenue 302 NE 11

th
 Ave. 

Phoenix, AZ 85043 Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 Winthrop, MA 02152 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 
602-447-2309 Phone 949-709-8595 Phone 617-207-1081 Phone 954-522-8005 Phone 
602-484-0533 Fax 949-709-1442 Fax 617-207-1083 Fax 954-522-0002 Fax 
  

 

NORTHERN REGION 
John Tranfaglia -  
Regional  
Sales Manager 

 
Michael Gersky 
District Sales Manager 
Mass., Maine, New 
Hampshire, Vermont 
30 Gillette Road 
New Hartford, CT 06057 
860-496-9735 Phone 
860-489-2443 Fax 
 
Michael J. Mangini 
District Sales Manager 
New York City, Long Island 
189 Wickham Road 
Garden City, NY  11530 
516-741-0897Phone/Fax  
 
Rick Booker 
District Sales Manager 
So. New Jersey,  
Eastern Penn. 
16 Allen Street 
Rumson, NJ  07760 
732-741-1241 Phone 
732-741-8281 Fax 
 
Andy Herb 

District Sales Manager 
N. New Jersey, New York 
(except NYC) 
14 Triumph Court 
Flanders, NJ  07836 
973-252-9114 Phone/Fax  
 
Joe Hajducky 
District Sales Manager 

Connecticut, Rhode Island 
Westchester County 
166 North Street 
Trumbull, CT 06611 
203-375-4653 Phone 
203-375-4653 Fax 
 
Scott Rea 
District Sales Manager 
Michigan 
1444 Bennaville Ave. 
Birmingham, MI  48009 
248-203-6828 Phone 
248-203-6830 Fax 
 
Steve Rothstein 
District Sales Manager 
Ohio, Indiana, W. Virginia,  
W. Pennsylvania 
1615 West Huntsville Road 
Pendleton, IN  46064 
765-778-1757Phone 
765-778-1757 Fax 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Mark Kaneko 

District Sales Manager 
Northern Illinois, Northern 
Indiana 
915 Charles Avenue 
Winthrop Harbor, IL 60096 
847-414-2729 Phone 
847-746-6053 Fax 
 
WESTERN REGION  
Joe Keenan-Regional 
Sales Manager 

 
Jack Blezard 
District Sales Manager 

Hawaii, Samoa, Guam 
Saipan, Trust Territories 
7092 Niumalu Lp. 
Honolulu, HI 96825 
808-396-3834 Phone 
808-396-9648 Fax 
 
TEAM WEST 
Chris Brandt 
District Sales Manager 
Washington, Oregon, Idaho, 
Montana, Alaska 
7701 142nd Way SE 
Newcastle, WA 98059 
425-227-8525 Phone 
425-227-8526 Fax 
          & 
Brad McElroy 
District Sales Manager 
Oregon, S. Idaho 
849 Glendora Ave. SE 
Salem, OR 97306 
503-378-7435 Phone 
775-262-9249 Fax 
 
Eric Won 

N. California down to 
Monterey, N. Nevada 
1191 Compass Ln. #202 
Foster City, CA 94404 
650-573-9830 Phone 
650-240-0122 Fax 
 
Jerome Jones 
District Sales Manager 
California – So. Of 10, LA Co., 
Orange Co. to 405 & 5 Fwy 
5546 South Sherbourne Dr. 
Los Angeles, CA  90056 
310-645-7966 Phone 
310-645-6488 Fax 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Carrie Cimino 
District Sales Manager  
California – So.Of Monterey to 
10 Fwy, E. San Bernardino 
Co., Riverside 
1565 South El Molino Ave. 
Pasadena, CA  91106 
626-799-1644 Phone 
626-799-1618 Fax 
 
Chuck Bahn 
District Sales Manager  
So. Nevada, Arizona, New 

Mexico, El Paso 
1851 E Huber Street 
Mesa, AZ 85203 
480-827-7890 Phone 
480-827-7891 Fax 
 
Kay Barney 
District Sales Manager 
Colorado, Utah, Wyoming 
12 Summit Ash 
Littleton, CO 80127 
303-932-0423 Phone 
303-932-2048 Fax 
 
Dave Mathews 
District Sales Manager 
North Dakota, South Dakota, 
Wisconsin, Minnesota  
9236 LaRivier Court 
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 
952-934-0415 Phone 
952-934-9033 Fax 
 
Thomas Kelley 
District Sales Manager 
San Diego County North to 

405 & 5 Fwy, Desert Cities 
3774 Ruette San Raphael 
San Diego, CA  92130 
858-481-1722 Phone 
858-481-4070 Fax 
 
SOUTHERN REGION  
Trevor Lavelle - 
Regional Sales 
Manager 
 

 

Joe Habenschuss 
District Sales Manager 
South Florida, Bermuda, 
Puerto Rico & Caribbean 
7460 SW 128 Street 
Miami, FL 33156 
305-235-0879 Phone 
305-232-8833 Fax 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Linda Ryan 
District Sales Manager 
Georgia, Alabama 
94 Clearwater Drive 
Dawsonville, GA 30534 
706-216-2516 Phone 
706-216-7550 Fax 
 
Jason Thoerner 
District Sales Manager 
Iowa, Missouri, Nebraska, 
Kansas, Southern Illinois 
328 Glendale Street 

Manito, IL 61546 
309-265-0488 Phone 
 
Ray Stewart 
District Sales Manager 
Maryland, Virginia, Delaware, 
Dist. of Columbia  
673 Quail Run Court 
Arnold, MD 21012 
410-757-7222 Phone 
410-757-2499 Fax 
 
Jim Demos 

District Sales Manager 
So Virginia, North Carolina, 
South Carolina 
10205 Ventana Court 
Charlotte, NC  28277 
704-604-7036 Phone 
 
Jeff Ellis 
District Sales Manager 
No. Fla., Tampa Bay, Vero 
Beach to Jacksonville Pan 
Handle 
2432 Pineridge Road 
Jacksonville, FL 32207 
904-390-0909 Phone 
904-398-2563 Fax 
 
Bob Jackson 
District Sales Manager 
Mississippi, Tennessee, 
Kentucky, Louisiana, 
Arkansas 
512 Cherry Hill Dr. 
Madison, MS   39110 
601-898-2370 Phone/Fax 
 
 
Texas & Oklahoma  
Contact Customer Service 
1-800-289-7366 option 2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

US Military Exchanges 
Nick Cohen 
U.S. Sales Corp.  – VA office 
P.O. Box 2688 
Virginia Beach, VA  23450-
2688 
757-340-4000 Phone 
757-340-5252 Fax 
Shipping: 
Lynwood Plaza, Suite 100 
621 Lynnhaven Parkway 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452 
U.S.Sales Corp. – Dallas Off. 
3050 Regent Blvd. #150 
Irving, TX  75063 
972-247-0900 Phone 
972-247-9961 Fax 
 
PROMOTIONS 
 
Amy Wishingrad  
National Promotions Manager 
247 North Main St. 
Branford, CT 06405 
602-738-3064 Phone 
awishingrad@us.head.com  
 
Doug Ganim  
National Indoor 
Promotions Manager 
6449 Lake Trail Dr. 
Westerville, OH 43082  
614-890-6073 Phone 
614-890-9986 Fax 
ganim@me.com 


